
UK CIRCUMNAVIGATION 2014 - CABIN ALLOCATION AS AT 26 MAY 2014

LEG DAY DATE LOCATION Owner's Cabin Skipper's 

Cabin

Saloon Cockpit

13 June 2014 Sovereign Harbour Marina, 

Eastbourne, BN23 5BJ

Carl and Sue Colin and 

Gill

Patrick

1
Saturday 14 June 2014 Sovereign Harbour Marina, 

Eastbourne, BN23 5BJ

Colin,Patrick Carl

Monday 16 June 2014 Royal Harbour Marina, Military Rd, 

Ramsgate CT11 9LQ

Colin, Carl Richard, 

Lorraine

2
Sunday 22 June 2014 Ipswich Haven Marina, New Cut 

East, IP3 0EA

Carl Mark

3
Monday 30 June 2014 Whitby Harbour, Endeavour 

Wharf, Whitby,  YO21 1DN

Carl Mark, 

Wendy

Thursday 3 July 2014 Amble Carl, Derek Mark, 

Wendy

Monday 7 July 2014 Port Edgar Marina, South 

Queensferry, Edinburgh, EH30 9SQ

Carl

4
Tuesday 8 July 2014 As above Eric Carl

5
Sunday 13 July 2014 Inverness: Caley Marina, Canal 

Road   Inverness   Inverness-shire   

IV3 8NF

Carl, Sue Georgie, 

Allan

Amy Simon

6
Monday 28 July 2014 Largs Yacht Haven

 Irvine Road

 Largs

 Ayrshire

 KA30 8EZ

Keith, Bob Carl

Monday 4 August 2014 Holyhead Marina

 Newry Beach

 Holyhead

 Isle of Anglesey LL65 1YA

Keith, Bob Carl Brian

7
Wednesday 6 August 2014 Hafan Pwllheli, Glan Don

 Pwllheli

 Gwynedd

 LL53 5YT 

Mike, Brian Carl Sean?

Monday 11 August 2014 Cardiff: Penarth Quays Marina

 Penarth

 Vale of Glamorgan

 CF64 1TQ

Mike Carl

Sunday 17 August 2014 Falmouth Marina, 

 North Parade, 

 Falmouth, 

 Cornwall 

 TR11 2TD

Carl

8
Monday 18 August 2014 As above Drummond Carl



Thursday 28 August 2014 Sovereign Harbour Marina, 

Eastbourne, BN23 5BJ


